
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

21 
45 
777 
6 
707 
74 
9 
17 
64 
39 
211 
36 
95 
665 

Name 

Cameron Walker 
Ryan Beattie 
Zaïm Laflamme 
Baillie Ives 
Jacob Black 
Johann Plancque 
Gary McKinnon 
Dante Bucek 
Cole Alexander 
Toni Sharpless 
Adam Abnett 
Grant Nesbitt 
Alexy Bahl 
Stanley Moran 

Hometown 

Oakville ON 
Petrolia ON 
Longueuil QC 
Brookfield NS 
Etobicoke ON 
Levis QC 
Debert NS 
Guelph ON 
Orangeville ON 
Newmarket ON 
Cavan ON 
Saint-Lazare QC 
San Francisco CA 
Gatineau QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Ninja EX400 
Ninja EX400 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
16 
13 
13 
11 
12 
16 
15 
14 
11 
13 
14 

Best Tm 

1:14.451 
1:14.553 
1:15.233 
1:16.135 
1:16.533 
1:17.151 
1:17.515 
1:17.723 
1:17.915 
1:19.173 
1:19.315 
1:20.258 
1:20.258 
1:24.250 

In Lap 

13 
13 
14 
16 
12 
12 
3 
6 
15 
8 
7 
7 
13 
13 

Diff 

0.102 
0.782 
1.684 
2.082 
2.700 
3.064 
3.272 
3.464 
4.722 
4.864 
5.807 
5.807 
9.799 

Gap 

0.102 
0.680 
0.902 
0.398 
0.618 
0.364 
0.208 
0.192 
1.258 
0.142 
0.943 

3.992 

Best Speed 

119.434 
119.271 
118.193 
116.793 
116.185 
115.255 
114.713 
114.406 
114.124 
112.311 
112.110 
110.793 
110.793 
105.543 

Total Tm 

20:17.443 
21:11.111 
20:04.798 
20:48.914 
20:38.052 
20:20.081 
15:26.523 
16:22.134 
20:24.867 
21:23.593 
19:57.978 
16:04.222 
20:45.905 
20:25.074 

 

Printed: 2024-05-18 12:18:27 PM 

****************************************************** 

The results are provisonal until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 1  
Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT 

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Saturday Practice P2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:20 

Shannonville Motorsport Park  2.470 km 

2024-05-18 11:50 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 17-19, 2024


